BENEFITS
• Greatly expands LoRa
network coverage
• External antenna increases
LoRa connectivity to
remote assets
• Improved design enhancing

Mounting Options
(optional accessories shown)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiConnect Conduit IP67 Base Station
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-266L-868 Ethernet mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit Europe
MTCDTIP-266A-868 Ethernet Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit Europe
MTCDTIP-266L-915 Ethernet mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit NAM
MTCDTIP-266A-915 Ethernet Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit NAM
MTCDTIP-LEU1-266L-868 LTE mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit Europe
MTCDTIP-LEU1-266A-868 LTE Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit Europe
MTCDTIP-LAT1-266L-915 LTE mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit (AT&T) US/Canada
MTCDTIP-LAT1-266A-915 LTE Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit (AT&T) US/Canada
MTCDTIP-LVW2-266L-915 LTE mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDTIP-LVW2-266A-915 LTE Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station GNSS w/Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDTIP-LEU1-266A-915 LTE Application Enablement Conduit IP67 Base Station, GNSS w/Accessory Kit Australia
MTCDTIP-LEU1-266L-915 LTE mLinux Programmable Conduit IP67 Base Station, GNSS w/Accessory Kit Australia
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiConnect mDot
Model Description Region
MTDOT-868-X1-SMA 868 MHz XBee LoRa SMA Euro